CNUSD MS XC Preview Meet

Roosevelt

Race 1 - Girls Race - 2 Mile
12/2/2023 - 9:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 El Cerrito MS 22 1:.0744 13:33 6147 1:46 1-2-5-6-9-10-12 1-2-5-6-8-9-10
2 River Heights 62 1:13:33  14:43 722 2:22 3-13-21-24-26-39 3-11-15-16-17-21

Intermediate MS
3 Ramirez Intermediate 68 1:16:52 15223 742 2:50 4-8-34-36-37-48-51 4-7-18-19-20-22-24
MS
4 Norco Intermediate 87 1:22.58 16:36  8:18 4:36 15-16-20-50-53 12-13-14-23-25
School MS
DNP Citrus Hills 1.04:06 16:02 8:01 11-35-38-40 4 Runners
Intermediate School
DNP Cesar Chavez 1:.05:03 16:16  8:08 7-32-33-49 4 Runners
Academy MS
DNP Corona Fundamental 1:08:09 2243 11:22 55-56-60 3 Runners

Intermediate

DNP Auburndale 32:47 16:24  8:12 28-44 2 Runners
Intermediate School M

DNP Letha Raney 1548 15148 T7:54 29 1 Runner
Intermediate School
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Ryan Holguin
Layla Soto
Kristen Ly

Kendall Lauricella

Nessa Tran
Natalie Valenciano
Dianna Morales

Isabella Leal

Addison Walker
Charlotte Weingarten
Natalia Valenzuela

Brooklyn Dye
Alyssa Carrillo

Alessandra Shupe
Kaylee Bosch

Bonnie Black

Hannah Kim
Paytin Sundberg
Sophie Castro
Piper Haddock

Alyssa Ly

Josette Sewell
Grace Smith
Macy Alviso

Aimee Song
Ashley Bonsangue

Joyce Abdelsayed
Miranda Latham
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Grade
7
7
8

Race 1 - Girls Race - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
El Cerrito MS 12:29.7 1
El Cerrito MS 12:59.7 2
River Heights 13:09.9 3
Intermediate MS
Ramirez 13:36.7 4
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 13:59.0 5
El Cerrito MS 13:59.9 6
Cesar Chavez 14:12.6
Academy MS
Ramirez 14:13.3 7
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 14:15.7
El Cerrito MS 14:19.5
Citrus Hills 14:20.2
Intermediate School
El Cerrito MS 14:33.9 10
River Heights 14:36.9 11
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 14:46.8
Norco Intermediate  14:47.3 12
School MS
Norco Intermediate  14:52.4 13
School MS
El Cerrito MS 14:57 1
El Cerrito MS 15:00.1
El Cerrito MS 15:01.6
Norco Intermediate 15:01.9 14
School MS
River Heights 15:029 15
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 15:06.9
El Cerrito MS 15:08.4
River Heights 15:114 16
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 15:13.6
River Heights 15:316 17
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 15:34.0
Auburndale 15:36.6
Intermediate School
M

12/2/2023 - 9:00am
Results

Place Name
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Studa Rahmaty

Keira Eldridge
Emma Pham
Hailey Tran

Jordyn Rhodes
Allison Gao
Aimee Kim
Victoria Leal
Kathryn Glenny
Jillian Neilsen
Ashlynn Zamora
Louisa Weir

Julia Reightly
Makayla Guerin
Melanie Pham
Grace Rodriguez

Abigail Sacriste
Mia Janoski
Vienna Zhou
Makayla Terbush

Zitlali Vega
Kendall Trumbo
Jillian Schroll

Helina Elias
Gracee Cook

Persephone Baglieri
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Team

Letha Raney
Intermediate School

El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS

Cesar Chavez
Academy MS

Cesar Chavez
Academy MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

River Heights
Intermediate MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS

Auburndale
Intermediate School
M

El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

Cesar Chavez
Academy MS

Norco Intermediate
School MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

El Cerrito MS

Norco Intermediate
School MS

El Cerrito MS

Time
15:47.8

15:48.8
15:53.8
16:02.4

16:02.7

16:11.0

16:18.1

16:24.8

16:26.1

16:26.7

16:47.6

17:00.7

17:02.5
17:05.2
17:05.4
17:09.6

17:18.1
17:59.6
18:00.6
18:38.3

18:44.8

18:53.1

19:05.1

19:08.4
19:22.7

20:53.4

Points

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1/16/2024 12:33pm



Race 1 - Girls Race - 2 Mile
12/2/2023 - 9:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
55 Savannah Miraflores 8 Corona Fundamental 21:49.6
Intermediate
56 Asma Parekh 8 Corona Fundamental 21:49.9
Intermediate

El Cerrito MS 22:12.0
El Cerrito MS 22:58.0
El Cerrito MS 22:58.1

Corona Fundamental 24:29.0
Intermediate

57 Anna Zhou

58 Charleigh Barker
59 Samantha Williams
60 Ameri Patel
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